Eastern States Invitational at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys)

2/26/2008

4 x 200 Meter Relay (Trial)

2nd Place
Suarez, Mike
Stubbs, Shariff
Nwafor, Obinna
Ellis, Garrett
School Record

200
200
200
200

22.20
22.50
22.70
21.70

1:29.14

4 x 200 Meter Relay (Final)

1st Place
Suarez, Mike
Stubbs, Shariff
Nwafor, Obinna
Ellis, Garrett

200
200
200
200

County & School Record

Varsity 400 Meters
2nd Place

2 Ellis, Garrett
School Record

Triple Jump
9 Nwafor, Obinna
School Record

Shot Put
Eke, Charles

22.10
22.40
22.80
21.10

1:28.35

48.57

44' 09.50"

45' 09.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Split Times
200 Meters 200 Meters

22.70

25.90
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