

Eke, Charles

45' 09.00"

## Eastern States Invitational at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Boys) 2/26/2008

	V								
	x 200 Meter Relay (Trial) nd <i>Pl</i> ace			Comments					
S	Suarez, Mike	200	22.20						
S	Stubbs, Shariff	200	22.50						
Ν	Nwafor, Obinna	200	22.70						
Е	Ellis, Garrett	200	21.70						
S	School Record	_	1:29.14						
	200 Meter Relagender Place	y (Final)	)	Comments					
S	Suarez, Mike	200	22.10						
S	Stubbs, Shariff	200	22.40						
Ν	Nwafor, Obinna	200	22.80						
Е	Ellis, Garrett	200	21.10						
C	County & School F	unty & School Record 1:28.35							
	Varsity 400 Meters 2nd Place			Comments	Split 200 Meters	Times 200 Meters			
2 E	Ellis, Garrett		48.57		22.70	25.90			
S	School Record								
Tripl	le Jump			Comments					
9 N	Nwafor, Obinna		44' 09.50"						
S	School Record								
Shot	t Put			Comments					

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010